

S. No. 23

Regular list

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C)/2629/2025

CM/551/2026

GHULAM MOHAMMAD LONE

Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Arafat Rashid Lone, Advocate.

J AND K SPECIAL TRIBUNAL

Through: Mr. Bikramdeep Singh, Dy. AG.

Vs.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MA CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER
24.04.2026

On mention case is taken up out of turn.

List on **08.05.2026**, higher up.

(MA CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

24.04.2026

"Hilal"